
Annual Calendar Sep 2025 - June 2026 (General) - Changes may occur

Month Event Program

July
Mon-Tue, Jul 14-15 Physical Test Test Test

August

September National Provincial Interclub Developmental
Mon, Sept 1 Labor Day No class
Tue, Sept 2 First Day of Fall session All programs

Fri-Fri, Sep 5-12 Physical (& Technical) Tests Tests
Fri-Sat, Sep 19-20 Physical Test Test

Sept 15-25 New uniforms: model, measurmentts, order Competitive Programs
Mon-Sat, Sept 22-27 Technical Test - Evaluation skills/levels Evaluation

Mon-Fri, Sept 29-Oct 3 Individual parents meeting Competitive Programs
Fri, Sept 26 BBQ Welcome All programs

October
Sat, Oct 4 Parents meeting Interclub
Sat, Oct 4 Mini camp - Tumblers By registration

< Tue, Oct 7 GO Competitions registration Competitive Programs
Mon, Oct 13 Thanksgiving Long weekend - No class

November
Mon-Tue, Nov 17-18 Physical Test Test

Sat, Nov 29 Mock Competitive Programs

December
Mon-Fri, Dec 1-5 Uniforms delivery

Fri-Mon, Nov 28-Dec 1 Physical Test By coaches
Fri, Dec 5 Technical Test By Florin

Wed, Dec 10 Set up the gym for the 1st GO Cup Modified practice No class
Wed, Dec 10 Set up the gym for the 1st GO Cup Volunteering opportunity



Thu, Dec 11 Interclub competition If possible - modified schedule Competition No classes
Fri-Sun, Dec 12-14 GO 1st Cup - OGC Competitions No practice

Sun, Dec 14 Clean up & re-set the gym Volunteering opportunity
Mon, Dec 15 Resting Day No practices Regular class

Mon-Tue, Dec 22-23 Progress Reports Delivery By coaches
Wed-Thu, Dec 24-Jan 1 Christmas & New Year Break Modified schedule No classes

Mon-Tue, Dec 29-30 Christmas Break Practice

January 2026
Fri, Jan 2 Resume regular schedule All programs

Sat, Jan 17th Technical Test Test
Thu, Jan 22 Pre GO 2nd Cup Modified practice

Fri-Sun, Jan 23-25 GO 2nd Cup - St Chatarine Competitions
Mon, Jan 26 Resting Day No Practice
Fri, Jan 31 Technical Test - By qualification Elite CA Test

February 2026
Thu-Sun, Feb 5-8 Elite Canada By qualification

Sat-Mon, Feb 14-16 Family Day - Long weekend No practice

March 2026
Fri-Mon, Feb 28-Mar2 Physical Test By coaches

Fri, Mar 6th Technical Test By Florin
Sat, Mar 7th Technical Test Test

Mon-Sun, Mar 9-15 March Break Possible modified schedule No practice
Thu, Mar 12th Interclub - Invitational Modified schedule KWGC - Invitational

Fri-Sun, Mar 13-15 GO 3rd Cup KWGC Modified schedule
Thu-Sun, Mar 12-15 OGC WAG Qualifier No classes

Mon, Mar 16th Resting Day No practice
Thu-Mon, Mar 19-23 Tour Selection - Calgary, AB TBC By qualification
Mon-Tue, Mar 23-24 Physical Test Test

April 2026
Fri, Apr 3rd Good Friday Regular practice



Sat-Mon, Apr 4-6 Easter Long weekend Modified schedule No practice
Thu-Sun, Apr 9-12 ON Championship - Quinte Bay ON Championship Modified Schedule

Mon, Apr 13th Resting Day
Ad.1 Sat, Apr 18th Photo Day All Programs

May 2026
Sun, May 3rd Interclub - Xperience Pembroke Invitational Competition
Sat, May 9th Technical Test - by qualification CC Test

Sat, May 16th Technical Test - by qualification CC Test
Tue-Mon, May 19-25 Canadian Championship - TBC By qualification

June 2026
Fri-Mon, May 29-Jun 1 Physical Test By coaches

Fri, Jun 5th Technical Test By Florin
Sat, Jun 20th Show-case & Annual Progress Report Show-case&APR
Sat, Jun 27th Last day of the season 2025-2026 All programs


